MICHAEL A. LEVY



Michael A. Levy, a member of the New York bar, is an arbitrator and mediator who provides ADR services through Comprensive Arbitration & Mediation Services, Inc.(CAMS), which he founded in 2010. In addition to his private ADR practice, Mr. Levy currently serves on the arbitration and mediation panels of the American Arbitration Association (Complex Commercial Case and Labor & Employment panels) and the Nassau County Bar Association as well as the mediation panels of the U.S. District Courts for the Southern and Eastern Districts of New York.

Mr. Levy has served as an arbitrator in both domestic and international cases since 1993. He has mediated hundreds of cases involving a myriad of subjects, from corporate and partnership disputes to wage and hour claims to civil rights actions and more. (See www.LevyADR.com).

He has been a member of the Mediation Advisory Committee of the U.S. District Court for the Southern District of New York and currently serves on the Mediation Advisory Committee for the Eastern District of New York. He has also served as Chair of the Arbitration and Mediation Advisory Committee of the Nassau County Bar Association. Mr. Levy is a Special Master in the Mandatory Mediation Program of the New York State Supreme Court Appellate Division, Second Department.

Mr. Levy began his legal career with the law firm of Kronish, Lieb. Weiner & Helman, LLP in New York City before ultimately founding his own law firm in Nassau County where his practice included corporate, commercial, tax and trusts and estates transactions and litigation matters.

Mr. Levy received his B.A. from the University of Connecticut, his J.D. from Boston University School of Law and his LL.M in Taxation from New York University School of Law.